9 604624 ,t0 604631
11 604625 12 604632
13 604626 14 604633

Manifold Р 604634 Manifold S 604635

REMARKS: TOTAL:16 SEALS

Quantityof саrgо loaded intotanks Ns 1,2,3,4,5,6,7, В,9, 10, 11,12,13 AND'14 of barge М1
have Ьееп аsсеrtаiпеd Ьу gauging and соmрrisеd:

1334,260 мт
(ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND THIRTY-FOUR PO|NT TWO SlX ZERO

METRlc ToNS)

DATED: 18 оF AUGUST, 2020
Fоr and оп behalf of CISS GROUP Ukrаiпе LLC
red Superantendent апd Sчrчеуоr Member of FОSF

This @rtifiйte is iob Оr seruices йпied out within the GENERAL TERMS AND COND|T|ON ОF BUS|NESS printed over|eaf.